Donation Form

Thank you for your interest in donating to help the families of the 19 fallen Granite Mountain Hot Shots. 1st Impressions with the help of Karen Windsor-Worrel of KWW Designs, designed this special memorial decal and have partnered with the 100 Club of Phoenix to get them into the community and to our first responders to show our support and to provide donations to the families of the fallen heroes.

To receive your memorial decal(s), we are suggesting a minimum \$5.00 donation per decal requested. Simply print this donation form, indicate how many decals you are requesting and mail it to our office at **345 North 15th Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85007**.



With the form please include your donation check. **Please make** all checks payable to the 100 Club of Phoenix but mail them to our office. Your decals will be mailed to you.

1st Impressions and the 100 Club of Phoenix Thank You for your support. 100% of all donations will go directly to the 100 Club of Phoenix.

Make check payable to: 100 Club of Phoe

Mail to: 345 North 15th Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85007

First Name:					
Last Name:					
Company/Organ	ization:				
Email:					
Quantity:					
Delivery Address					
Street Address:					
Street Address L	ine 2:				
City:		Zip Code:			